
Day Date Time Court GM vs
Sunday 12/8/2024 1:30PM West Shore 1 vs
Sunday 12/8/2024 2:30PM West Shore 1 vs

Sunday 12/15/2024 1:30PM West Shore 2 vs
Sunday 12/15/2024 2:30PM West Shore 2 vs

Sunday 12/22/2024 11:30AM West Shore 3 vs
Sunday 12/22/2024 12:30PM West Shore 3 vs

vs

Sunday 1/5/2025 1:30PM West Shore 4 vs
Sunday 1/5/2025 2:30PM West Shore 4 vs

Sunday 1/12/2025 1:30PM West Shore 5 vs
Sunday 1/12/2025 2:30PM West Shore 5 vs

Sunday 1/19/2025 1:30PM West Shore 6 vs
Sunday 1/19/2025 2:30PM West Shore 6 vs

Sunday 1/26/2025 1:30PM West Shore 7 vs
Sunday 1/26/2025 2:30PM West Shore 7 vs

Sunday 2/2/2025 1:30PM West Shore 8 vs
Sunday 2/2/2025 2:30PM West Shore 8 vs
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Milford Recreation Department
Boys 2nd Grade

2024-2025

Home Visitor
Bobcats Eagles



Sunday 2/9/2025 1:30PM West Shore 9 vs
Sunday 2/9/2025 2:30PM West Shore 9 vs

Sunday 2/16/2025 1:30PM West Shore 10 vs
Sunday 2/16/2025 2:30PM West Shore 10 vs

Sunday 2/23/2025 1:30PM West Shore 11 vs
Sunday 2/23/2025 2:30PM West Shore 11 vs

Sunday 3/2/2025 11:30AM West Shore 12 vs
Sunday 3/2/2025 12:30PM West Shore 12 vs
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